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MG UnitTr t (ASM MGO-Form 603; Noma ofbec=nbga mibstmttal holdi

New Zealand Funds Miiagement[.Imitad [sthe ManagerrM= agerlmd NewZealand Funds
inuation Urnited Isthe Trustee ZTuted') forthi followlr61,lism =tabilshed Isid=the Trist Deed

dated 1 December 1993 enteredlnto benveenthe TrtistaeandtheME a,r,

• pdvate DMdmd Yield Trust
• Now Zetand Investment Trust 1
• Nev,Zealaidlnvestme*Trust2
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Annexure A

NZFSL-PDY

I  11111.1 ':lili ...lilil'' 11' 'I

New Zealand Find S,peinnuation *tted
as a Trustee ofPrlvate []Mdend Yield Trust

NZFSL-Nrrl Newio [mqd Flnds Superannuation L[m[ted
a s a Trustee of New Zealmd investme nt
Trust 1

NZFSL-NITZ NewZeaLand FundsSuperannuat[06,Umtted
asaTrusteeof Ne#Zealandlnvestment
Trust 2

atlcorpNominees Pty LIm[ted
GPO Box 764(3
MelbolsneVIC3001

C[tkorpNomlneesPiyL[mlted
FO Box764G
MethrneVIC3001

CIticorp Nomi„ees Pty LImited
GPO Box 764G
Me[boling VIC 3001

':Il'.! .lilli.., 1.1, .1

Nev,Zealand F,IRSuperaninUanUrnlted
Level 16. 21 ClueenStreat
Auddand 1010
New Zealaid
New Zealind Finds SuperEmuation LImIted
Level 16. 21 Queen Street
Aucidand 1010
New Z ealmd

New 7-[s¥MI Flmds SL,Je,EmJation Limited
Level 16,21 Queen Street
Auddand 1010
New Zealand

Slgr,ed by New ZARI nd Finds Mar=spment L[m[ted on behalf of NewZoal  Funds Sups=nuationLhnIted (as Trustes ofthe Trusts] In respect of
MG Una Trusts[AR91606103637)by:

Director

10 - ocr - 2016
Date

This Is Annexure A page lofl refurredto In form 603-Notlce of Inltialsubstaitd holder
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Anneian B
Present re[evant interests

NZFSL-PDY

NZFSL- Nrrl

NZFS_-NIT2

Rele,=rt Irrterest Inder section 608(1) of the
Corporations Act due to hotdl of the securttle4
havl povirloeltisear[0ttnvoteattxited
tu thesearitles and havt,gpowerto dispose of

Relevantinterestl,idler section 608(1) of the
Corporaaors Actdue to hok[Iri of the sealrittes.
havIngpowerto,xercislar*ttovoteattiched
to the sactilties md power to c[Ispose of
the sealrtties.

Relevant Interest under section 608(1) of tile
Corporatio,1 Act due tu holcIng of the seartties,
lingpower to ecerclse a Vttovote attmched
to the securittes md hav# power to bpose of
the SOCUrltlek

3,535,246 fulty pald

1,225579 fully paid ordinary
101!ts

5,468,321 fully paid ordinary
Ulls

Signed by Ne#Zealand FundsM,lag  iient LImited onbehalf ofNev,Zealmd Fund,Superannuauon Umlted
(as Trustee of the Trusts) In ofMGUnltTr rts RSN 606 103637)by:

Director

IO, OCT- 2©16
Date

This ls Arman B page l of 1 referred to tri form 603'Notice of Initial substintla[ holder'
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Acols.
NIT2
-PDY
-NITl
-Nrrl
PDY

-Nrrl
 ZFSL-NITZ
h[ZFSL-PDY
NZFSL-NIn
NZFSL- N FTZ

 /Sell seal Ity
ary MGC-AU

MGC-AU
Buy MGC-AU
Buy MGO*U
Buy MGO*U
Buy MGOAU
Buy MGC-AU
84 MGC-AU
Buy MGC-AU

MGC-AU

Vo ne
93,336
56,063
25,228

3,044
U70
4,201

163.259

225,297

Vabe
123,31552
7626150
34,317.65

105,240.97
4,231.16
190430
5.83939

218211.98
98,194.66

301,131.97

Pilce
13212
13603
13603
13603
139
139
139

13366
13366
1.3366

Signed by Ne,¥Zealmd flm IMma,rn  Um!tad ori behalf ofNe„Zealaid FLm[&5 . -
Urnited (=Trustgo of the Trusts) In respect of MG UnitTnsts (ARSN 606 103 637) by:

Director

io-oc-r- 2016
Date
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A,Atfhte
5/09/2016
6/09/2016
6/09/2016
6/09/2016
7/09/2016
7/09/2016
7/09/2016
8/09/2016
8/09/2016
8/09/2016


